BRESLAU POLAND 2020
PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION AFTER LEG 3 - NIGHT

ESLAU

LAND

TIME: 08:00:19
DATE: 2020-09-18

Pot

RALLYE

15.09-19.09.2020

STAGE

CAR OPEN

. DRIVER(S) NATIONALITY VEHICLE CLASS TEAM LEG 1 LEG 2 LEG 3- LEG 3- PENALTY| BONUS | TOTAL - INTERVALL

DOCUMENT: 5

PAGE: 1

| FRANK STENSKY / LENNSON CAR
. DEU TROR SRR\ 4Xa4 HALTLOS 02:12:40 03:59:57 01:25:53 01:04:40 00:00:00 00:00:00 08:43:11 00:00:00  00:00:00
BENNY DILLE / — — CAR o o . . . . . . .
2 203 —— NLD = NLD TOYOTA HZJ73 DILLE RACING 02:10:34 04:06:29 01:30:30 01:07:27 00:00:00 00:00:00 08:55:01 00:11:50 00:11:50
SANDER DILLE OPEN
HERMAN JASPER /  memm e CAR  DUTCH OFF ROAD e o o o - - o o o
3 202 [\ RNAN JeSF == NLD === NLD BOWLER NEMESIS A%~ POTCH OFF 02:18:36 04:00:47 01:30:50 01:11:28 00:00:00 00:00:00 09:01:42 00:18:31  00:06:41
JAROSLAW
4 256 ANDRZEJEWSKI /  mmm POL s POL  WALTERTEAMLPL - CAR | TERTEAM.PL 02:09:52 04:08:24 01:29:07 01:14:58 00:00:00 00:00:00 09:02:22 00:19:11  00:00:40
KORBA LC 90 OPEN
MACIEJ RADOMSKI
DAVE KLAASSEN /  mmem CAR  DAKLAPACK o L e e o . . . .
5 217 DAVE KLAASS! = NLD NISSAN NAVARA  CAR ~ DAKLATACK. 02:11:02 04:09:16 01:23:18 01:19:49 00:03:50 00:00:00 09:03:26 00:20:15 00:01:04
JAN PETER HARTOG / memm s TOYOTA ORD150- CAR  4X4 CENTRUM o L o o o - o o o
6 231 | e OMONS, - NLD i NLD o000 R 02:19:14 04:15:37 01:30:04 01:08:32 00:03:50 00:00:00 09:13:28 00:30:17  00:10:02
JOERG GRUENBECK / mmm _  mmm MERCEDES BENZ G CAR . . o o e . . e .
7 219 0 R s peu ™ pey 1o SAR\  G&D OFFROAD 02:11:36 04:09:16 01:47:12 01:21:52 00:15:10 00:00:00 09:29:58 00:46:47  00:16:30
MAGDALENA ZAJAC / TOYOTA CAR o e e . . . . — .
8 255 it o ! POL mm POL | N ST0 SAR\  OVERLIMIT 02:16:01 04:19:53 01:44:41 01:20:01 00:00:30 00:00:00 09:40:38 00:57:27  00:10:40
LIEVEN DE BRABANT TOYOTA 80 LAND  CAR . o e o - - L o L
9241 o0 ey B leec B lee (00 SAR\  DE BRABANT 02:25:50 04:29:45 01:38:04 01:21:37 00:00:10 00:00:00 09:55:17 01:12:06 00:14:39
ROGER AR
10 227 scHooNBROOD / | BEL == NLD TOYOTAHDI80 GRS\ AX4EXTREMESHOP  02:36:26 04:37:03 01:36:10 01:18:46 00:13:30 00:00:00 10:08:26 01:25:15  00:13:09
PAUL GOSS
ANTHONY VAN
11 242 LIEFLAND / = NLD = NLD XﬁzCSEF?OEsTG% eel gﬁEN AMG SPORT 02:35:58 04:29:43 01:45:20 01:17:31 00:27:10 00:00:00 10:08:34 01:25:23  00:00:08
RAYMOND CLEMENS
RIK VAN DEN BRINK = TOYOTA ORD-150- CAR  4X4 CENTRUM o o - - - - o o -
12 221 e e NLD mmm NLD 2t 2 R 03:25:38 03:49:43 01:50:09 01:09:13 00:00:40 00:00:00 10:14:45 01:31:34  00:06:11
BERNARD JEAN
e |aey | 2RHE B — LD UQLOL ik ?E,Ell\?ﬂolngEél(_lLl-\l(E 02:29:00 04:40:50 01:41:53 01:27:02 00:00:00 00:00:00 10:18:47 01:35:36  00:04:02
MIRANDA VAN DER ™= NLD mmm= NLD | A\NDCRUISER OPEN se9: =40 AL el -00: <00 SLS P39 04
WAAR
ZALM
14 234 \F;E'IV'EYS"SEO /DWIGHT == | p == NLD JEEP CJ7 gﬁEN H&R LOO OFF ROAD  02:48:23 04:46:00 01:42:12 01:08:28 00:12:50 00:00:00 10:25:05 01:41:54 00:06:18
PHILIPP ROTHKEGEL mmm . mm CAR o o . o - - o o o
15 222 FHIEIPE ROTIEES peu ™ Dy SUZUKI SAMURAL - CAR - FLAT TEAM 02:44:53 05:07:26 01:55:29 01:29:39 00:00:30 00:00:00 11:17:28 02:34:17  00:52:23
WILLEM ZEELEN / s CAR  4X4 CENTRUM . o - o o o o - o
16 224 JIEV 28 = LD TOYOTA ORD3 B 02:51:10 05:12:32 01:50:03 01:45:11 00:11:00 00:00:00 11:38:58 02:55:47  00:21:30



17 259

18 235

19 240

20 214

21 211

22 218

23 225

24 206

25 246

26 248

27 253

28 212

29 237

30 239

31 244

32 216

33 247

34 228

Bonus and penalties are already part of the times. NEW: For easier understanding, we are not including DNF /7 DNS in the penalty field anymore and GE

JOSEPH AUGUSTIN /
CHRISTOPHE STUTZ

HANS WEDER /
ARJAN VAN HAL

ERNO VAN LIESHOUT

/ EUGENE
KESSELAAR

BASTIAN KLAUSING /

WIEBKE BECKER

SEPPE VERSTEGEN /
LUC GONZO VAN DEN

BOGERD

RONALD
SCHOOLDERMAN /
MARCEL
BLANKESTIJN

OLIVIER COUDY /
NATHALIE
BRUGEILLES

ROB VAN PELT /
ROBERT VAN PELT

JOHN GROEN /
ARJAN ARENDSE

DANIEL KERSBERGEN

/ SIMON VAN DER
HEDEN

GRZEGORZ
BROCHOCKI /
GRZEGORZ KOMAR

GUNTHER HEUPEL /

MATTHIAS KOELSCH

RICHARD
TIMMERMAN / JAN
VONK

JOS HENDRICKX /
MARK VAN DEN
HOEK

BAS VAN DER STEEN

/ PETER VERVOORT

ALEXANDRE
TRANCHEZ / ROBIN
MENOT

ANDRE VAN DER
PUTTEN /
ANNEMARIE VOGEL

TON STOKER 7/ JAN
ELZEN V/D
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indicate this only via remarks.

TOYOTA PROTO

TOYOYA
LANDCRUISER 80
EVO

TOYOTA RAF4

JEEP TJ

DAIHATSU ROCKY

TOYOTA ORD-150

JEEP WRANGLER
JK

SUZUKI VITARA

LE TECH G KLASSE

RALLYRAID DESERT
WARRIOR

VW AMAROK

TOYOTA HILUX

MITSUBISHI
PAJERO

BOWLER WILDCAT

TOYOTA
LANDCRUISER

MERCEDES PROTO

JEEP WRANGLER

RALLYRAIDUK
DESERTWARRIOR

CAR
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CAR
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OPEN
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OPEN
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OPEN

CAR
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CAR
OPEN
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OPEN

CAR
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CAR
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CAR
OPEN

ALSACE OFF ROAD

4X4 CENTRUM
ERMELO

ONLY FAST RALLY
TEAM

KLAUSING/BECKER

GOSEP

4X4 CENTRUM
ERMELO

ADRENALINE4X4

VAN PELT RACING

DESERT DALTONS

ORANGE BULL

OVERLIMIT

GH-OFFROAD-TEAM

VERMEULEN RALLY
TEAM

HENDRICKX

RS RALLY SPORT

ADRENALINE4X4

VOGEL

02:57:58 05:21:13

03:01:02 04:50:27

02:30:04 05:08:52

03:23:14 05:00:37

03:21:22 05:31:11

02:12:43 07:27:57

03:44:01 05:55:35

07:15:00 04:36:09

03:32:37 04:36:43

04:37:24 07:16:56

02:33:44 04:15:33

02:54:45 10:46:51

04:48:14 05:01:22

06:45:00 07:18:31

05:06:11 07:28:58

07:25:00 06:11:24

03:51:25 12:55:00

04:17:13 16:00:00
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17:16

35:19
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00

50:09
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30:00
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02:16:
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02:10

01:

01
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47

05

21

18

:04

00

:31

26

41

01

:00

:50

:02

20

:00

00

:20

00:12:30

00:19:30

00:04:20

00:01:20

00:11:30

00:11:00

00:44:40

00:10:00

00:05:10

02:20:00

00:16:50

00:16:20

00:10:10

00:22:20

02:01:00

00:37:00

01:10:50

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

11:46:52

11:52:58

11:59:33

12:16:36

12:17:45

12:37:47

14:07:25

14:44:55

15:15:01

15:38:05

15:58:43

16:52:02

16:56:38

17:24:02

17:30:57

21:36:24

25:36:45

03:03:41

03:09:47

03:16:22

03:33:25

03:34:34

03:54:36

05:24:14

06:01:44

06:31:50

06:54:54

07:15:32

08:08:51

08:13:27

08:40:51

08:47:46

12:53:13

16:53:34

05:00:00 00:10:40 00:00:00 32:17:13 23:34:02

00:07:54

00:06:06

00:06:35
00:17:03

00:01:09
00:20:02

01:29:38

00:37:30

00:30:06

00:23:04

00:20:38
00:53:19

00:04:36

00:27:24
00:06:55

04:05:27

04:00:21

06:40:28

BTRAQ



